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Inventory number: 10817

Multi-spindle turning lathe

SCHUTTE SF 20 DNT

Technical data
Number of spindles
Capacity round bar
Capacity square bar
Capacity hexagon bar
Max. advance of bar
Max. turning length
Max. stroke of long slide
Number of possible pieces
Machining rate:
from
up to
Spindle speeds:
stepless
from
up to
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Power

Machine's weight about

Overall dimensions machine:

Length

Width

Height
Various accessories:
Bar feeder
Threading attachment

Coolant system
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20 mm

14 mm

17 mm

80 mm

39.6 mm
63/39.6 mm
31

0.36 sec
95 sec

355 rpm
5000 rpm
380 Volt
15 kW
4000 kg

3125 mm
1030 mm
2000 mm

cuccl
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Chip conveyor KNOLL

Toolholders
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